Pall-AquasafeTM
Water Filter
Disposable Shower Head Filter
Up to 31 Days Use
Features
Barrier against waterborne contaminants including
Legionella spp. and Pseudomonas spp.1
Validated double layer sterilizing grade filtration with integral

4.	 FDA, “Guidance for Industry: Sterile Drug Products Produced by Aseptic Processing – Current Good Manufacturing Practice”, September 2004,
Ordering Information
Reorder Code Description Packaging
AQF4A Pall-Aquasafe Disposable Shower Head Filter 510(k) Cleared Device 12 units per case
† As a guide, use of a restricted connector adaptor with water pressures above 45 psi may be advisable.
Quick Connect Adaptors
Reorder Code Description Packaging
SHO1/2MVR With valve, with restrictor for higher† water pressures 1 unit
SHO1/2MNR Without valve, with restrictor for higher† water pressures 1 unit
SHO1/2MVN With valve, without restrictor for lower water pressures 1 unit
SHO1/2MNN Without valve, without restrictor for lower water pressures 1 unit
Visit us on the Web at www.cytiva.com/pallmedical
Cytiva and the Drop logo are trademarks of Global Life Sciences IP Holdco LLC or an affiliate. Pall Medical Logo
and Pall-Aquasafe are a trademarks of Pall Corporation. All other third-party trademarks are the property of their
respective owners.